1/13/2018
1/13/2018
1/13/2018
1/13/2018
1/13/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018
4/28/2018

7/14/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
4/27/2019

7/13/2019
7/13/2019
7/13/2019
10/19/2019
10/19/2019
1/20/2020
4/25/2020
4/25/2020
4/25/2020
4/25/2020
4/25/2020
4/25/2020

7/11/2020

Lions Foundation of North Dakota

Vision Grants
as of 29 Apr 2023

FY 2017-2018
Bismarck Lions Club
Mandan West River Lions Club
Fargo Gateway Lions Lions Club
Oakes Lions Club
Regent Lions Club
Grand Forks Lions Club
Mandan Lions Club
Williston Korner Lions Club

FY 2018-2019
Fargo Lions Club
Edgeley Lions Club
Valley City Lions Club
Fargo Lions Club
Fargo Lions Club

FY 2019-2020
Grand Forks Lions Club
Grand Forks South Forks Lions Club
Williston Korner Lions Club
Mandan Lions Club
Williston Korner Lions Club
Fargo Gateway Lions Club
Grand Forks Lions Club
Grand Forks South Forks Lions Club
Minot Lions Club
Horace Lions Club
Williston Korner Lions Club
Jamestown Lions Club

FY 2020-2021
New Rockford Lions Club

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$50.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

$1,800.00

$250.00
$250.00
$187.00
$500.00
$500.00

$1,687.00

$500.00
$500.00
$106.00
$491.00
$188.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$312.00
$500.00

$5,097.00

$500.00



7/11/2020
7/11/2020

10/23/2020
10/23/2020

1/16/2021
4/24/2021
4/24/2021
4/24/2021
4/24/2021
4/24/2021
4/24/2021

7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
7/10/2021
4/23/2022
4/23/2022

7/16/2022
7/16/2022
7/16/2022
7/16/2022
7/16/2022

10/21/2022
10/21/2022

1/21/2023
1/21/2023
1/21/2023
4/29/2023

Minot Magic City Lions Club
New Salem Lions Club
Bismarck North Star Lions Club
Lehr Lions Club
West Fargo Lions Club
Williston Korner Lions Club
New England Lions Club
Rugby Lions Club
Reeder Lions Club

Grand Forks Red River Lions Club

Grand Forks Lions Club

FY 2021-2022
Williston Korner Lions Club
Fargo Gateway Lions Club
Dacotah Mandan Lions Club
Fargo Lions Club
Minot Magic City Lions Club
Hazen Lions Club
Ashley Lions Club
Grand Forks Lions Club

FY 2022-2023

Lake Metigoshe Lions Club
Williston Korner Lions Club
Bismarck Lions Club
Devils Lake Lions Club
Hazen Lions Club
Carrington Lions Club
Watford City Lions Club
Harvey Lions Club
North Star Lions Club
New England Lions Club
Grand Forks Lions Club

Vision Grants Total

Vision Services Provided ($ grants x 2)

$279.00
$250.00
$500.00
$25.00
$500.00
$229.00
$201.00
$67.50
$67.50
$500.00
$500.00

$3,619.00

$96.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$126.00
$63.00
$218.00
$1,000.00

$3,003.00

$250.00
$161.00
$858.00
$243.75
$350.00
$352.00
$223.50
$184.00
$600.00
$140.00
$1,000.00

$4,362.25

$19,568.25
$39,136.50



